
1.21.1Platz

B-Finale Schülerinnen Wahlwettkampf P6/P5 (08-13)

Punkte Name / Verein Jg

Wettkampf:

D/Pkt

Gesamt

171,50045,10042,95042,80040,650VfL Oythe1 171,500
17,0 17,016,0

45,10042,950 171,500

68,518,5

42,80040,650

0,0

VfL Oythe

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 5,06,0

15,20014,050 56,550

22,56,5

14,90012,400

0,0

12,400

2016Leonie Sieveke
7,40 9,058,90 8,70

Pen
Bonus

D

E

6,06,0 6,06,0 5,0

14,50014,600 56,950

22,55,5

13,900 13,80014,050

0,0

14,050

2012Emily Herrmann
8,05 8,607,90 8,80 9,00

Pen
Bonus

D

E

6,06,0 6,06,0 5,0

15,40014,300 57,100

23,56,5

13,000 14,10013,300

0,0

13,300

2013Imke Bahlmann
7,30 8,307,00 9,10 8,90

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 5,05,0 5,0

14,20012,700 53,800

21,56,5

12,900 13,60013,300

0,0

13,300

2016Anni Nieuwenhuizen
8,30 7,707,90 8,60 7,70

Pen
Bonus

D

E

170,81644,16643,70039,40043,550TuS Ofen2 170,816
18,0 17,017,0

44,16643,700 170,816

70,018,0

39,40043,550

0,0

TuS Ofen

Pen
Bonus

D

E

6,06,0 6,06,0 4,5

15,20014,800 56,450

22,56,0

14,850 11,60014,850

0,0

14,600

2015Emma Bonk
8,60 8,808,85 7,10 9,20

Pen
Bonus

D

E

6,06,0 6,0 6,0

14,833 41,033

18,06,0

14,000 12,20014,000

0,0

13,500

2015Louise Hermes
7,50 8,00 6,20 8,83

Pen
Bonus

D

E

6,06,0 6,06,0 5,0

13,83315,100 56,333

23,06,0

14,500 12,90014,500

0,0

14,150

2016Tilda Beckmann
8,15 9,108,50 7,90 7,83

Pen
Bonus

D

E

6,06,0 6,06,0 6,0

13,700 42,200

18,0

13,850 14,30014,200

0,0

14,200

2016Mayra Meyer
8,20 7,707,85 8,30

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,0

14,13313,800 27,933

11,06,0

0,0

2014Femke Roß
8,80 8,13

Pen
Bonus

D

E
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1.21.1Platz

B-Finale Schülerinnen Wahlwettkampf P6/P5 (08-13)

Punkte Name / Verein Jg

Wettkampf:

D/Pkt

Gesamt

167,01742,16742,50038,30044,050Sport-Club Wildeshausen3 167,017
18,0 17,016,0

42,16742,500 167,017

68,017,0

38,30044,050

0,0

Sport-Club Wildeshausen

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 5,0

13,367 26,817

10,55,5

13,350 13,450

0,0

13,450

2014Emily Dawedeit
8,45 8,35 7,87

Pen
Bonus

D

E

6,06,0 6,06,0 6,0

15,46714,500 56,817

24,56,5

15,050 11,80015,050

0,0

14,600

2013Milana Bilonoh
8,60 8,509,05 5,80 8,97

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0

13,300 25,600

10,0

12,300

0,0

2013Merle Schmidt
8,307,30

Pen
Bonus

D

E

6,06,0 5,06,0 5,0

13,33313,000 54,033

21,05,0

14,400 13,30014,400

0,0

14,200

2013Marieke Poppe
8,20 8,008,40 8,30 8,33

Pen
Bonus

D

E

6,06,0 6,06,0 6,0

13,30014,700 55,300

23,05,0

14,400 12,70014,600

0,0

14,600

2012Stina Fischer
8,60 8,708,40 6,70 8,30

Pen
Bonus

D

E
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1.21.1Platz

B-Finale Schülerinnen Wahlwettkampf P6/P5 (08-13)

Punkte Name / Verein Jg

Wettkampf:

D/Pkt

Gesamt

163,08340,13342,35038,30042,300Turnverein Bad Iburg4 163,083
16,0 15,817,0

40,13342,350 163,083

64,315,5

38,30042,300

0,0

Turnverein Bad Iburg

Pen
Bonus

D

E

6,06,0 6,06,0 6,0

14,40014,850 56,950

24,06,0

15,000 12,70015,000

0,0

14,850

2014Felia Köhler
8,85 8,859,00 6,70 8,40

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 5,05,0 6,0

13,33313,600 53,983

21,55,5

13,800 13,10013,950

0,0

13,950

2014Mia Scholle
8,95 8,608,80 7,10 7,83

Pen
Bonus

D

E

4,05,0

12,500 25,000

9,0

12,500

0,0

2015Sophia Deutz
8,507,50

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 5,0

12,167 25,517

9,04,0

12,750 13,350

0,0

13,350

2013Lina Deutz
8,35 7,75 8,17

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 4,85,0 5,0

12,40013,900 46,900

18,84,0

10,750 9,70010,900

0,0

10,900

2015Liv Peters
5,90 9,105,75 4,70 8,40

Pen
Bonus

D

E
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1.21.1Platz

B-Finale Schülerinnen Wahlwettkampf P6/P5 (08-13)

Punkte Name / Verein Jg

Wettkampf:

D/Pkt

Gesamt

157,55039,80043,05033,80040,900Oldenburger TB5 157,550
16,0 18,015,0

39,80043,050 157,550

64,015,0

33,80040,900

0,0

Oldenburger TB

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 6,05,0 5,0

14,000 39,650

16,0

12,850 12,40013,250

0,0

13,250

2014Leonie Austermann
8,25 8,007,85 7,40

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 5,0 5,0

23,200

10,0

12,700 10,50012,700

0,0

12,400

2016Emma Friedrich
7,40 7,70 5,50

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 5,05,0 3,5

12,70012,600 48,500

18,55,0

13,700 9,50013,700

0,0

13,500

2014Ramea Heymer
8,50 7,608,70 6,00 7,70

Pen
Bonus

D

E

6,06,0 6,06,0 5,0

14,40014,650 53,900

23,06,0

13,850 10,90013,950

0,0

13,950

2013Frieda Evermann
7,95 8,657,85 5,90 8,40

Pen
Bonus

D

E

11,500 11,500

4,04,0

0,0

2016Finja Kluth
7,50

Pen
Bonus

D

E

6,0

12,70014,400 27,100

10,04,0

0,0

2013Helene Friedrich
8,40 8,70

Pen
Bonus

D

E
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